


7th SRF Materials Workshop / Program

7th SRF Materials Workshop

Tuesday, July 17, 2012

Session 6 - Seamless forming - CEBAF Center F113 (3:00 PM - 4:15 PM)

-Conveners: Chris Compton

time

3:00 PM
3:20PM
3:30PM
3:45PM
4:00 PM

[id] title

[32] Spin-forming of seamless cavities

[33] Niobium tube specification and procurement for seamless forming
[34] Bulge testing of copper and niobium

[35] Fabrication of Seamless Nb Tube for SRF Cavities

[53] Discussion - Seamless forming

Page 1

Tuesday, July 17, 2012

presenter
PALMIERI, Enzo
COOLEY, Lance
COLLINGS, Ted

HARTWIG, K. T.



