## 7th SRF Materials Workshop

## **Tuesday, July 17, 2012**

## Session 6 - Seamless forming - CEBAF Center F113 (3:00 PM - 4:15 PM)

-Conveners: Chris Compton

time	[id] title	presenter
3:00 PM	[32] Spin-forming of seamless cavities	PALMIERI, Enzo
3:20 PM	[33] Niobium tube specification and procurement for seamless forming	COOLEY, Lance
3:30 PM	[34] Bulge testing of copper and niobium	COLLINGS, Ted
3:45 PM	[35] Fabrication of Seamless Nb Tube for SRF Cavities	HARTWIG, K. T.
4:00 PM	[53] Discussion - Seamless forming	